We 1st

Sa 1th

Tu 22nd
Fr 24th
Su 26th
Mo 27th
Th 30th
Fr 31st

11am

8-1pm
8-1pm
7.30pm

8am-

12pm
2pm

January 2020

New Year's Day Racing

Kyn Farmers & Makers Markets
Kyneton Community Market
Kyneton Labor Branch Meeting
Old Time Dance

Australia Day Breakfast (TBC)
Australia Day Racing

Kyneton Senior Citizens

U3A Kyneton

Hanging Rock Racecourse

St Pauls Park Piper St
Uniting Church grounds
Kyn Mechanics Institute

St Mary's Hall

Kyn Mechanics Reserve
Hanging Rock Racecourse
St Mary's Hall

TBC



